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Position

Superintendent

Associate Super. - Business
Asst Superintendent
Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.
Director, Inst.Curriculum Serv
Director, Inst.Curriculum Serv
Teacher, Special Class
Communications Ctr Coordinator
Director Of Mot

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Principal

Principal

Principal

Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.
Principal

Vice Principal

Principal

Vice Principal

Director Of Fiscal Services
Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.
Vice Principal

Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

Slater Aba

District Office

District Office
Crittenden Middle School
Bubb School

Graham Middle School
Landels School
Theuerkauf School
Huff Elementary School
Slater Aba

Monta Loma School

Castro School

Stevenson Elementary School

Graham Middle School
District Office

District Office

Crittenden Middle School
Castro School

Landels School

Graham Middle School
Huff Elementary School
Graham Middle School
Crittenden Middle School
Crittenden Middle School
Graham Middle School

Total Wages

$211,068
$150,475
$146,533
$139,783
$138,283
$137,505
$131,893
$131,855
$128,567
$128,349
$128,149
$126,929
$126,149
$126,149
$126,149
$119,141
$117,561
$112,308
$111,829
$108,722
$106,719
$105,548
$100,179
$100,056

$99,556

$95,663

$95,188

$94,317

$94,141

$93,204

$92,273



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Admin Secretary-Confidential

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Special Class
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Other Inst. Staff
Supervisor - Instruction
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle School
Monta Loma School
Crittenden Middle School
District Office

Graham Middle School
Theuerkauf School
Graham Middle School
Theuerkauf School

Huff Elementary School
Substitutes

Huff Elementary School
Graham Middle School
Theuerkauf School
Landels School
Crittenden Middle School
Bubb School

Crittenden Middle School
Theuerkauf School
Landels School
Theuerkauf School
Landels School

Landels School

Graham Middle School
Landels School
Theuerkauf School
Castro Preschool

Landels School
Crittenden Middle School
Theuerkauf School
Landels School

Graham Middle School
Graham Middle School

$91,373
$91,120
$91,116
$90,850
$89,182
$88,160
$88,032
$87,870
$87,775
$87,722
$87,705
$87,688
$87,630
$87,615
$87,471
$87,460
$87,294
$87,250
$87,232
$87,210
$87,210
$87,210
$87,180
$87,180
$87,180
$87,003
$86,785
$84,415
$83,658
$83,563
$82,332
$82,184



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Child Nutrition
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Bubb School

Landels School

Huff Elementary School
Castro School

Crittenden Middle School

Stevenson Elementary School

Bubb School

Bubb School

Crittenden Middle School
Child Nutrition
Theuerkauf School
Castro School

Bubb School

Monta Loma School
Bubb School

Bubb School

Crittenden Middle School
Landels School

Bubb School

Landels School

Monta Loma School
Castro School

Graham Middle School
Monta Loma School
Crittenden Middle School
Bubb School

Graham Middle School
Bubb School

Graham Middle School

Stevenson Elementary School

Crittenden Middle School

Huff Elementary School

$82,115
$81,870
$80,946
$80,646
$80,345
$80,084
$79,945
$79,818
$79,558
$79,367
$79,321
$79,126
$79,026
$78,823
$78,821
$78,737
$78,727
$78,105
$77,800
$77,587
$77,550
$77,472
$77,445
$77,430
$77,059
$76,918
$76,588
$76,034
$75,778
$75,697
$75,613
$75,295



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Admin Secretary-Confidential

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Castro School

Castro School

Crittenden Middle School
Theuerkauf School

District Office

$75,220
$75,130
$75,105
$75,067
$74,811



