	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$211,068
2.	Associate Super Business		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$150,475
3.	Asst Superintendent		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$146,533
4.	Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$139,783
5.	Director, Inst.Curriculum Serv		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$138,283
6.	Director, Inst.Curriculum Serv		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$137,505
7.	Teacher, Special Class		Mountain View Whisman	Slater Aba	\$131,893
8.	Communications Ctr Coordinator		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$131,855
9.	Director Of Mot		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$128,567
10.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$128,349
11.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$128,149
12.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$126,929
13.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$126,149
14.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$126,149
15.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$126,149
16.	Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.		Mountain View Whisman	Slater Aba	\$119,141
17.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$117,561
18.	Vice Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$112,308
19.	Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$111,829
20.	Vice Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$108,722
21.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$106,719
22.	Admininstrtor, Spec. Ed.		Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$105,548
23.	Vice Principal		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$100,179
24.	Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$100,056
25.	Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$99,556
26.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$95,663
27.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$95,188
28.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$94,317
29.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$94,141
30.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$93,204
31.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$92,273

32.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$91,373
33.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$91,120
34.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$91,116
35.	Admin Secretary-Confidential	Mountain View Whisman	District Office	\$90,850
36.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$89,182
37.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$88,160
38.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$88,032
39.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$87,870
40.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$87,775
41.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Substitutes	\$87,722
42.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$87,705
43.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$87,688
44.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$87,630
45.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$87,615
46.	Teacher, Special Class	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$87,471
47.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$87,460
48.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$87,294
49.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$87,250
50.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$87,232
51.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$87,210
52.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$87,210
53.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$87,210
54.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$87,180
55.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$87,180
56.	Teacher, Other Inst. Staff	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$87,180
57.	Supervisor - Instruction	Mountain View Whisman	Castro Preschool	\$87,003
58.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$86,785
59.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$84,415
60.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$83,658
61.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$83,563
62.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$82,332
63.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$82,184

64.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$82,115
65.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$81,870
66.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$80,946
67.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$80,646
68.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$80,345
69.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$80,084
70.	Psychologist	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,945
71.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,818
72.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$79,558
73.	Child Nutrition	Mountain View Whisman	Child Nutrition	\$79,367
74.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Theuerkauf School	\$79,321
75.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$79,126
76.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$79,026
77.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$78,823
78.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$78,821
79.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$78,737
80.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$78,727
81.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$78,105
82.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$77,800
83.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Landels School	\$77,587
84.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$77,550
85.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Castro School	\$77,472
86.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$77,445
87.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$77,430
88.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$77,059
89.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$76,918
90.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$76,588
91.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Bubb School	\$76,034
92.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whisman	Graham Middle School	\$75,778
93.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Stevenson Elementary School	\$75,697
94.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$75,613
95.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Huff Elementary School	\$75,295

96.	Resource Specialist	Mountain View Whis	man Castro School	\$75,220
97.	Teacher	Mountain View Whis	man Castro School	\$75,130
98.	Teacher	Mountain View Whis	man Crittenden Middle School	\$75,105
99.	Teacher	Mountain View Whis	man Theuerkauf School	\$75,067
100.	Admin Secretary-Confidential	Mountain View Whis	man District Office	\$74,811